Homes Sold in Boca Raton 2/09/15 to 2/16/15

89 Properties

~

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Status Change

s 1

Status Change

Price / Status / MLS #

$2,827,500

476 Addison Park Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / AX-2009125

$276,345

19494 Hampton Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / AX-2035334

$153,914

2501 S Ocean Boulevard 3060
Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / AX-2008180

$235,000

18170 Boca Way Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10093609

$450,000

12436 Clearfalls Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10084854

$72,500

5601 NW 2nd Avenue 323
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / FX-1322437

$298,500

22508 Middletown Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10081490

$165,000

10639 Boca Entrada Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / FX-1304894

$193,500

9915 Boca Gardens Trail B
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10090423

$900,000

7189 Valencia Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10107113

$240,000

310 S Ocean Boulevard 2010
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10097154

$1,525,000

656 Boca Marina Court
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10056308

$295,000

1298 SW 7th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10095245

$320,000

981 SW 11th Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10096672

$255,000

19961 Mona Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10094603

$249,000

22390 Cameo Drive E
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10044233

$285,000

3806 Candlewood Court
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10076601

$190,000

5900 Camino Del Sol 405
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10101593

Subdivision
ADDISON ESTATES

AMERICAN HOMES AT BOCA RA

Boca Capri

Boca Chase

Boca Falls / Mystic Bay

Boca Teeca Condo

Boca Winds

BOCA COUNTRY EST CONDO

BOCA GARDENS

BOCA GROVE

BOCA MAR APTS COND 28-47-43, N 150 FT OF S 340 FT

BOCA MARINA

BOCA RATON SQUARE

BOCA RATON SQUARE

BRENTWOOD OF BOCA PH 2

Cameo Woods

Candlewood

CAMINO REAL VLG CONDO | THRU VI DECLS IN OR329

Sold Date
02/12/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015

02/11/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/09/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

02/09/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/13/2015



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

$50,000

234 Preston F 2340
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10070665

$52,000

81 Fanshaw B 81
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / FX-1310613

$492,500

1530 NW 48th Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10087557

$60,800

241 Fanshaw F

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10045127

$40,000

210 Mansfield E

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10089389

$52,500

374 Fanshaw |

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10068307

$62,500

1021 Rexford B

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10088041

$35,000

4007 Hythe A 4007
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / AX-2071198

$308,000

11417 Little Bear Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10110312

$308,000

11417 Little Bear Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10110282

$169,000

5690 Coach House Circle C
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10101666

$198,500

8429 Rural Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2046859

$293,000

11286 Coral Key Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10089210

$209,500

23320 Liberty Bell Ter
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1324124

$75,000

3004 Exeter A 3004
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10087472

$65,500

4071 Exeter D

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10059829

$660,000

20310 Fairway Oaks Drive 122
Boca Raton, FL 33434

Closed / RX-10041873

$206,500

17270 Boca Club Boulevard 1704
Boca Raton, FL 33487

Closed / RX-10081016

$515,000

5459 NW 42nd Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10033743

Century Village

Century Village

CENTRA BLUE LAKE TOWNHOMES

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CIMARRON SEC ONE

CIMARRON SEC ONE

Coach Houses Town Place Condo

Country Park

CORAL KEY

COUNTRY PARK

Exeter at Century Village

Exeter At Century VIg Cond As In Decl In

Fairway Point

Fairways At Somerset Condo

Hamilton Place

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

02/09/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015

02/15/2015

02/13/2015

02/09/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

$262,594

7409 Texas Trail

Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10078600

$212,000

10187 Serene Meadow Drive N
Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / RX-10086973

$950,000

288 E Boca Raton Road
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10085088

$215,000

7778 La Mirada Drive 1
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2015776

$200,000

6117 Old Court Road 235
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10078594

$345,000

772 Saint Albans Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10088761

$385,000

731 Saint Albans Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10059038

$170,000

10631 Ladypalm Lane B
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10082630

$148,500

2600 Greenwood Te 105
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / AX-2043017

$265,000

8589 Via Serena 8583
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1311488

$253,000

21066 Via Eden

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10102315

$5,995,000

1000 S Ocean Boulevard 301
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10104957

$429,000

17722 Woodview Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10072336

$113,000

23385 S Barwood Lane S 309
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1300885

$285,000

1224 NW 15th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10098754

$88,500

23385 Barwood Lane S 209
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10096834

$382,000

10580 Plainview Cr
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / AX-2052111

$36,750

239 Preston F

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10065782

$390,000

10533 Wheelhouse Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10092763

Hidden Valley Sec 4

HILLSBORO COUNTRY CLUB 1

INDIES PL

La Mirada at Boca Pointe

Lakes Of Woodhaven | And li Cond Decls Filed In Or

Lands End

Lands End

LADYPALM

LAKE WINDWOOD

MIZNER POINTE

MIZNER POINTE OF BOCA VIA ANCHO

One Thousand Ocean

PHEASANT WALK SEC 07

Pines of Boca Barwood

PINELANDS NORTH

PINES OF BOCA BARWOOD COND | AND Il IN OR3202P 1259

PORT CAYMAN

Preston - Century Village

Regatta

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/10/2015

02/13/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015

02/13/2015

02/09/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/10/2015

02/10/2015

02/11/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

02/10/2015



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

W

$93,000

9911 Three Lakes Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10077843

$410,000

161 SW 8th Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10091412

$180,000

22821 SW 65th Way
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10108863

$106,050

22229 SW 62nd Court
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10071950

$180,000

340 NW 67th Street 202
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10099539

$320,000

8783 SW 16th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2011826

$195,000

9297 SW 2nd Street
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1317508

$230,000

9222 SW 1st Place
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10085770

$55,000

9848 Marina Boulevard 823
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1314253

$62,450

9818 Marina Boulevard 1203
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1312096

$1,065,000

4301 N Ocean Boulevard 404
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10081514

$950,000

6159 NW 32nd Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10039195

$375,000

18620 Ocean Mist Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10082183

$245,000

7659 Cinebar Drive 7659
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2028520

$556,500

728 Cordova Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / FX-1322885

$731,000

1051 Banyan Road
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10082002

$967,500

840 Malaga Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / FX-1310888

$280,000

10455 Stonebridge Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-9996757

$18,500

7 Suffolk A

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10091826

Rosewood Condo

ROYAL OAK HILLS

Sandalfoot Cove

Sandalfoot Estates

SAN DE VANCE

SANDALFOOT COVE SEC 9

SANDALFOOT COVE SEC FIVE

SANDALFOOT COVE SEC SIX

SANDALFOOT SOUTH ONE

SANDALFOOT SOUTH TWO

Sea Ranch

Seasons

Shores of Boca Raton

Southwinds at Boca Pointe

Spanish River Land Co Sub

SPANISH RIVER LAND

SPANISH RIVER LAND CO SUB

Stonebridge

SUFFOLK AT CENTURY VILLAGE

02/09/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/12/2015

02/10/2015

02/13/2015

02/10/2015

02/10/2015

02/12/2015

02/13/2015



76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

= F'-.I -

Ee. omm

$460,000

6858 Portside Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10060126

$480,000

2652 NW Timbercreek Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10094868

$366,693

2417 NW 30th Road
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10097075

$1,050,000

550 SE Mizner Boulevard B403
Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / RX-10064886

$141,000

1845 NW 4th Avenue 17b
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10071333

$127,500

10996 Water Oak Manor
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10097066

$66,800

10726 N Branch Road
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10091950

$52,500

8374 South Street
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10071208

$105,000

8256 E Club Road
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-9989719

$182,000

8334 Springlake Drive #B
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10096248

$95,000

8051 Sweetbriar Way
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10094028

$128,834

6335 Longboat Lane W 103
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10043617

$240,000

454 Ashwood Place
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10101425

$157,500

315 Palmwood Place P - 2160
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Closed / RX-10101812

Tides At Newport Bay

TIMBERCREEK

TIMBERCREEK

Townsend Place

Versailles Villas Filed

WATERBERRY SEC ONE

WATERGATE

West Lakes Of Boca Raton Inc

West Lakes Of Boca Raton Inc

Whisper Walk Parkshore

WHISPER WALK SECTION C COND

Windsong At Boca Del Mar Condo

Windwood

Windwood

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/10/2015

02/10/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015

02/10/2015

02/11/2015

02/10/2015

02/09/2015

02/13/2015

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2015 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joshua A Carlson on Tuesday, March 10, 2015 8:57 PM.


http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1

