		Price / Status / MLS #	Subdivision	Sold Date
1		\$2,827,500 476 Addison Park Lane Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / AX-2009125	ADDISON ESTATES	02/12/2015
2	- JANE	\$276,345 19494 Hampton Drive Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / AX-2035334	AMERICAN HOMES AT BOCA RA	02/11/2015
3	E	\$153,914 2501 S Ocean Boulevard 3060 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / AX-2008180	Boca Capri	02/12/2015
4		\$235,000 18170 Boca Way Drive Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10093609	Boca Chase	02/13/2015
5		\$450,000 12436 Clearfalls Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10084854	Boca Falls / Mystic Bay	02/11/2015
6		\$72,500 5601 NW 2nd Avenue 323 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / FX-1322437	Boca Teeca Condo	02/13/2015
7	Status Change	\$298,500 22508 Middletown Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10081490	Boca Winds	02/13/2015
8		\$165,000 10639 Boca Entrada Boulevard Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1304894	BOCA COUNTRY EST CONDO	02/09/2015
9	Status Change	\$193,500 9915 Boca Gardens Trail B Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10090423	BOCA GARDENS	02/13/2015
10		\$900,000 7189 Valencia Drive Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10107113	BOCA GROVE	02/12/2015
11		\$240,000 310 S Ocean Boulevard 2010 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10097154	BOCA MAR APTS COND 28-47-43, N 150 FT OF S 340 FT	02/09/2015
12	White and	\$1,525,000 656 Boca Marina Court Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10056308	BOCA MARINA	02/13/2015
13		\$295,000 1298 SW 7th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10095245	BOCA RATON SQUARE	02/13/2015
14		\$320,000 981 SW 11th Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10096672	BOCA RATON SQUARE	02/13/2015
15		\$255,000 19961 Mona Circle Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10094603	BRENTWOOD OF BOCA PH 2	02/09/2015
16		\$249,000 22390 Cameo Drive E Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10044233	Cameo Woods	02/09/2015
17		\$285,000 3806 Candlewood Court Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10076601	Candlewood	02/09/2015
18		\$190,000 5900 Camino Del Sol 405 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10101593	CAMINO REAL VLG CONDO I THRU VI DECLS IN OR329	02/13/2015

19		\$50,000 234 Preston F 2340 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10070665	Century Village	02/13/2015
20		\$52,000 81 Fanshaw B 81 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / FX-1310613	Century Village	02/13/2015
21	20 4 *	\$492,500 1530 NW 48th Lane Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10087557	CENTRA BLUE LAKE TOWNHOMES	02/12/2015
22		\$60,800 241 Fanshaw F Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10045127	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/09/2015
23	L	\$40,000 210 Mansfield E Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10089389	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/12/2015
24		\$52,500 374 Fanshaw I Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10068307	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/13/2015
25	2	\$62,500 1021 Rexford B Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10088041	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/15/2015
26	a second	\$35,000 4007 Hythe A 4007 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / AX-2071198	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/13/2015
27		\$308,000 11417 Little Bear Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10110312	CIMARRON SEC ONE	02/09/2015
28		\$308,000 11417 Little Bear Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10110282	CIMARRON SEC ONE	02/13/2015
29		\$169,000 5690 Coach House Circle C Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10101666	Coach Houses Town Place Condo	02/13/2015
30		\$198,500 8429 Rural Lane Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2046859	Country Park	02/11/2015
31		\$293,000 11286 Coral Key Drive Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10089210	CORAL KEY	02/12/2015
32		\$209,500 23320 Liberty Bell Ter Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1324124	COUNTRY PARK	02/12/2015
33	ali	\$75,000 3004 Exeter A 3004 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10087472	Exeter at Century Village	02/13/2015
34		\$65,500 4071 Exeter D Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10059829	Exeter At Century VIg Cond As In Decl In	02/12/2015
35		\$660,000 20310 Fairway Oaks Drive 122 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10041873	Fairway Point	02/11/2015
36	國語	\$206,500 17270 Boca Club Boulevard 1704 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10081016	Fairways At Somerset Condo	02/12/2015
37		\$515,000 5459 NW 42nd Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10033743	Hamilton Place	02/13/2015

38	1	\$262,594 7409 Texas Trail Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10078600	Hidden Valley Sec 4	02/11/2015
39		\$212,000 10187 Serene Meadow Drive N Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10086973	HILLSBORO COUNTRY CLUB 1	02/12/2015
40		\$950,000 288 E Boca Raton Road Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10085088	INDIES PL	02/10/2015
41		\$215,000 7778 La Mirada Drive 1 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2015776	La Mirada at Boca Pointe	02/13/2015
42		\$200,000 6117 Old Court Road 235 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10078594	Lakes Of Woodhaven I And Ii Cond Decls Filed In Or	02/11/2015
43		\$345,000 772 Saint Albans Drive Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10088761	Lands End	02/11/2015
44		\$385,000 731 Saint Albans Drive Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10059038	Lands End	02/13/2015
45		\$170,000 10631 Ladypalm Lane B Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10082630	LADYPALM	02/09/2015
46		\$148,500 2600 Greenwood Te 105 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / AX-2043017	LAKE WINDWOOD	02/11/2015
47		\$265,000 8589 Via Serena 8583 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1311488	MIZNER POINTE	02/12/2015
48		\$253,000 21066 Via Eden Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10102315	MIZNER POINTE OF BOCA VIA ANCHO	02/11/2015
49		\$5,995,000 1000 S Ocean Boulevard 301 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10104957	One Thousand Ocean	02/12/2015
50		\$429,000 17722 Woodview Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10072336	PHEASANT WALK SEC 07	02/12/2015
51		\$113,000 23385 S Barwood Lane S 309 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1300885	Pines of Boca Barwood	02/10/2015
52	Je m	\$285,000 1224 NW 15th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10098754	PINELANDS NORTH	02/10/2015
53		\$88,500 23385 Barwood Lane S 209 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10096834	PINES OF BOCA BARWOOD COND I AND II IN OR3202P1259	02/11/2015
54	B	\$382,000 10580 Plainview Cr Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / AX-2052111	PORT CAYMAN	02/13/2015
55		\$36,750 239 Preston F Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10065782	Preston - Century Village	02/12/2015
56	R	\$390,000 10533 Wheelhouse Circle Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10092763	Regatta	02/10/2015

57		\$93,000 9911 Three Lakes Circle Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10077843	Rosewood Condo	02/09/2015
58	6-	\$410,000 161 SW 8th Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10091412	ROYAL OAK HILLS	02/12/2015
59		\$180,000 22821 SW 65th Way Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10108863	Sandalfoot Cove	02/13/2015
60	in the second se	\$106,050 22229 SW 62nd Court Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10071950	Sandalfoot Estates	02/13/2015
61		\$180,000 340 NW 67th Street 202 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10099539	SAN DE VANCE	02/13/2015
62		\$320,000 8783 SW 16th Street Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2011826	SANDALFOOT COVE SEC 9	02/13/2015
63	Sport	\$195,000 9297 SW 2nd Street Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1317508	SANDALFOOT COVE SEC FIVE	02/09/2015
64		\$230,000 9222 SW 1st Place Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10085770	SANDALFOOT COVE SEC SIX	02/09/2015
65		\$55,000 9848 Marina Boulevard 823 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1314253	SANDALFOOT SOUTH ONE	02/12/2015
66		\$62,450 9818 Marina Boulevard 1203 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1312096	SANDALFOOT SOUTH TWO	02/12/2015
67		\$1,065,000 4301 N Ocean Boulevard 404 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10081514	Sea Ranch	02/09/2015
68		\$950,000 6159 NW 32nd Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10039195	Seasons	02/09/2015
69		\$375,000 18620 Ocean Mist Drive Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10082183	Shores of Boca Raton	02/12/2015
70		\$245,000 7659 Cinebar Drive 7659 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2028520	Southwinds at Boca Pointe	02/10/2015
71	term ?	\$556,500 728 Cordova Drive Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / FX-1322885	Spanish River Land Co Sub	02/13/2015
72		\$731,000 1051 Banyan Road Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10082002	SPANISH RIVER LAND	02/10/2015
73		\$967,500 840 Malaga Drive Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / FX-1310888	SPANISH RIVER LAND CO SUB	02/10/2015
74		\$280,000 10455 Stonebridge Boulevard Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-9996757	Stonebridge	02/12/2015
75	- Berte	\$18,500 7 Suffolk A Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10091826	SUFFOLK AT CENTURY VILLAGE	02/13/2015

76		\$460,000 6858 Portside Drive Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10060126	Tides At Newport Bay	02/09/2015
77		\$480,000 2652 NW Timbercreek Circle Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10094868	TIMBERCREEK	02/09/2015
78	29	\$366,693 2417 NW 30th Road Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10097075	TIMBERCREEK	02/10/2015
79	100. 100. 100.	\$1,050,000 550 SE Mizner Boulevard B403 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10064886	Townsend Place	02/10/2015
80		\$141,000 1845 NW 4th Avenue 17b Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10071333	Versailles Villas Filed	02/09/2015
81	Part	\$127,500 10996 Water Oak Manor Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10097066	WATERBERRY SEC ONE	02/09/2015
82	2 th	\$66,800 10726 N Branch Road Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10091950	WATERGATE	02/09/2015
83		\$52,500 8374 South Street Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10071208	West Lakes Of Boca Raton Inc	02/11/2015
84		\$105,000 8256 E Club Road Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-9989719	West Lakes Of Boca Raton Inc	02/12/2015
85		\$182,000 8334 Springlake Drive #B Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10096248	Whisper Walk Parkshore	02/10/2015
86	MU D	\$95,000 8051 Sweetbriar Way Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10094028	WHISPER WALK SECTION C COND	02/11/2015
87	RE-1	\$128,834 6335 Longboat Lane W 103 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10043617	Windsong At Boca Del Mar Condo	02/10/2015
88		\$240,000 454 Ashwood Place Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10101425	Windwood	02/09/2015
89	Filt	\$157,500 315 Palmwood Place P - 2160 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10101812	Windwood	02/13/2015

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2015 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joshua A Carlson on Tuesday, March 10, 2015 8:57 PM.